
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

79 

95 

11 

61 

38 

161 

27 

30 

127 

73 

8 

17 

15 

7 

19 

88 

47 

34 

51 

16 

9 

169 

211 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Nenad Petrovic 

Petar Vazharov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Adrian Zelca 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Eduard Socaci 

Cristian Guta 

Bojan Nikolic 

Anton Nikolov 

Daniel Markovic 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Murat Duvenci 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Ivan Trassiev 

Andrei Guta 

Cosmin Costescu 

Yunus Ercelik 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

8 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.323 

28.058 

31.658 

31.741 

1:03.713 

1:13.692 

1:14.150 

1:16.814 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:18.593 

1:18.564 

1:19.672 

1:20.077 

1:20.279 

1:22.508 

1:23.366 

1:22.699 

1:23.781 

1:23.978 

1:24.353 

1:24.899 

1:26.633 

1:26.993 

1:26.323 

1:26.881 

1:26.328 

1:23.743 

1:23.487 

1:25.384 

1:31.824 

Status 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

SRB 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

BUL 

SRB 

SRB 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

BUL 

Addl2 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

OVERDRIVE RACING 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

LEMOT 

MCK PLEVEN 

AMKK DIVLJI 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

CSM BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

STEAVA BUCURESTI 

AMKOUR RACING 

MC OBZOR 

MK MOTOLAND 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

CSM STEAVA 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

BOBSK 

M.C. BOLYARI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.323 

Avg. Speed 

144,492 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.564 

Best Speed 

145,991 

Best Lap by 

79 - Angel Karanyotov 

 

Printed: 15/4/2018 2:34:04 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:12:48 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

79 

77 

11 

61 

95 

38 

30 

47 

27 

34 

8 

127 

73 

9 

51 

7 

17 

15 

19 

88 

16 

Name 

Angel Karanyotov 

Martin Choy 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Georgios Markesinis 

Robert Muresan 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Murat Duvenci 

Petar Vazharov 

Georgi Mihaylov 

Eduard Socaci 

Adrian Zelca 

Adrian Teodorescu 

Cosmin Costescu 

Ivan Trassiev 

Anton Nikolov 

Cristian Guta 

Bojan Nikolic 

Daniel Markovic 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Andrei Guta 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:19.262 

1:19.797 

1:20.239 

1:20.503 

1:20.633 

1:22.065 

1:22.744 

1:23.402 

1:23.714 

1:24.580 

1:25.201 

1:25.279 

1:25.721 

1:25.822 

1:26.113 

1:26.459 

1:27.517 

1:30.114 

1:31.201 

1:33.449 

1:34.956 

Diff 

0.535 

0.977 

1.241 

1.371 

2.803 

3.482 

4.140 

4.452 

5.318 

5.939 

6.017 

6.459 

6.560 

6.851 

7.197 

8.255 

10.852 

11.939 

14.187 

15.694 

Best Speed 

144,705 

143,735 

142,943 

142,474 

142,244 

139,762 

138,615 

137,522 

137,009 

135,607 

134,618 

134,495 

133,802 

133,644 

133,192 

132,659 

131,056 

127,279 

125,762 

122,736 

120,789 

In Lap 

10 

8 

6 

11 

8 

11 

2 

10 

8 

3 

4 

4 

7 

13 

4 

5 

13 

2 

2 

5 

4 

Make 

DUCATI 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

DUCATI 

BMW 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

OVERDRIVE RACING 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

LEMOT 

CSM BUCURESTI 

MCK PLEVEN 

CSM BUCURESTI 

RIDO SAMOKOV 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

MC OBZOR 

STEAVA BUCURESTI 

AMKOUR RACING 

MK MOTOLAND 

CSM STEAVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/4/2018 12:32:53 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

SBK - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

94 

69 

87 

20 

24 

96 

7 

19 

134 

27 

555 

32 

181 

90 

11 

71 

Name 

Alexander Georgiev 

Plamen Petrov 

Boyan Bonchev 

Ionel Pascota 

Dalibor Miletic 

Adrian Petrovici 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Vlad Bar 

Dan Mainescu 

Milen Georgiev 

Florin Birladeanu 

Strahinta Kovacevic 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Mihail Ivanov 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Angel Trakov 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.186 

0.414 

1.726 

18.933 

22.626 

28.312 

35.381 

35.729 

43.680 

1:24.257 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:21.876 

1:21.668 

1:21.606 

1:21.962 

1:23.258 

1:23.493 

1:21.800 

1:24.155 

1:24.487 

1:25.265 

1:27.813 

1:30.010 

1:32.593 

1:24.930 

Status 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

GRE 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

Addl2 

MSC PLEVEN 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

CMRT CONSTANTA 

SARAKAKIS, PIRELLI, AMOTOE 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

CSM ODOBESTI 

MK MOTOLAND 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

ZEDMOTO 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.186 

Avg. Speed 

138,665 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.606 

Best Speed 

140,548 

Best Lap by 

87 - Boyan Bonchev 

 

Printed: 15/4/2018 1:52:01 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:32:50 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

11 

20 

94 

7 

69 

87 

24 

90 

555 

27 

19 

134 

181 

Name 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Plamen Petrov 

Boyan Bonchev 

Dalibor Miletic 

Mihail Ivanov 

Florin Birladeanu 

Milen Georgiev 

Vlad Bar 

Dan Mainescu 

Bogdan Ungheanu 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:20.812 

1:21.878 

1:22.010 

1:22.023 

1:22.254 

1:23.151 

1:24.771 

1:25.868 

1:27.064 

1:27.170 

1:29.037 

1:30.723 

1:35.516 

Diff 

1.066 

1.198 

1.211 

1.442 

2.339 

3.959 

5.056 

6.252 

6.358 

8.225 

9.911 

14.704 

Best Speed 

141,929 

140,082 

139,856 

139,834 

139,441 

137,937 

135,301 

133,572 

131,738 

131,577 

128,818 

126,424 

120,080 

In Lap 

7 

7 

8 

4 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

4 

Make 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

MV AGUSTA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Sponsor 

ZEDMOTO 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

MSC PLEVEN 

SARAKAKIS, PIRELLI, AMOTOE 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

A.I.T RACING TEAM 

EKO BMW RACING TEAM 

CSM ODOBESTI 

AIT RACING TEAM 

LUPO RACING TIMISOARA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ADRENALINE BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/4/2018 12:32:38 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

SSP - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

56 

21 

1 

34 

126 

19 

97 

777 

27 

15 

888 

64 

511 

59 

22 

26 

10 

116 

16 

13 

131 

7 

69 

87 

76 

88 

150 

77 

Name 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Altug Inan 

Burak Albayrak 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Agah Orman 

Alexandru Szekely 

Stanislav Zlatkov 

Adrian Rus 

Valentin Gherghina 

Branislav Popovic 

Marko Jelaca 

Iulian Trifan 

Nikola Lukic 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Victor Chirita 

Sasa Nesic 

Cristian Goidea 

Canan Akkus 

Catalin Ciolan 

Georgi Georgiev 

Claudiu Paulet 

Borislav Karadzhov 

Sorin Pop 

Hristian Hristov 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Geandan Rasid 

Rusin Zlatkov 

Fatih Sahin 

Georgios Anipsis 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 
F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

3 

Diff 

0.065 

16.949 

17.250 

17.514 

31.781 

32.155 

43.999 

44.751 

45.067 

46.200 

1:01.564 

1:02.773 

1:06.157 

1:06.270 

1:17.519 

1:18.349 

1:26.937 

1:28.642 

1:28.733 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:21.770 

1:22.478 

1:24.110 

1:24.289 

1:24.351 

1:25.268 

1:24.984 

1:25.765 

1:25.253 

1:24.793 

1:25.272 

1:27.138 

1:25.500 

1:26.492 

1:27.299 

1:28.080 

1:28.306 

1:29.225 

1:28.954 

1:29.098 

1:31.216 

1:34.079 

1:40.005 

1:24.824 

Status 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

FYROM 

AUT 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

SRB 

SRB 

ROU 

SRB 

SRB 

ROU 

SRB 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

GRE 

Addl2 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 

SMIRNA 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

ORMAN RACING 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

CRANK POWER 

CSM BUCURESTI 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

MK MOTOLAND 

AMKOUR RACING 

CSM ODOBESTI 

MOTOLAND 

MOTOLAND 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

SMIRNA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

ACS ENDURO BISTRITA 

CRANK POWER 

ZEDMOTO 

ARTEMIS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.065 

Avg. Speed 

137,025 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.770 

Best Speed 

140,267 

Best Lap by 

5 - Boyko Bozhinov 

 

Printed: 15/4/2018 1:11:18 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:52:19 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

5 

56 

1 

87 

126 

777 

69 

19 

27 

77 

21 

511 

10 

97 

59 

888 

15 

26 

116 

22 

16 

76 

13 

131 

7 

Name 

Boyko Bozhinov 

Altug Inan 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Alexandru Szekely 

Valentin Gherghina 

Hristian Hristov 

Stanislav Zlatkov 

Branislav Popovic 

Georgios Anipsis 

Burak Albayrak 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Canan Akkus 

Adrian Rus 

Victor Chirita 

Iulian Trifan 

Marko Jelaca 

Cristian Goidea 

Catalin Ciolan 

Sasa Nesic 

Georgi Georgiev 

Geandan Rasid 

Claudiu Paulet 

Borislav Karadzhov 

Sorin Pop 

Class 
F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

Best Tm 

1:23.823 

1:24.921 

1:25.081 

1:25.917 

1:26.317 

1:26.574 

1:26.815 

1:27.207 

1:27.465 

1:28.456 

1:28.499 

1:28.924 

1:29.040 

1:29.158 

1:29.320 

1:29.330 

1:29.554 

1:29.798 

1:30.647 

1:31.036 

1:31.086 

1:32.842 

1:35.854 

1:37.578 

1:45.544 

Diff 

1.098 

1.258 

2.094 

2.494 

2.751 

2.992 

3.384 

3.642 

4.633 

4.676 

5.101 

5.217 

5.335 

5.497 

5.507 

5.731 

5.975 

6.824 

7.213 

7.263 

9.019 

12.031 

13.755 

21.721 

Best Speed 

136,831 

135,062 

134,808 

133,496 

132,878 

132,483 

132,115 

131,522 

131,134 

129,664 

129,601 

128,982 

128,814 

128,644 

128,410 

128,396 

128,075 

127,727 

126,530 

125,990 

125,921 

123,539 

119,657 

117,543 

108,671 

In Lap 

3 

4 

10 

4 

9 

5 

4 

7 

3 

13 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

6 

5 

4 

11 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Make 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BMW 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

Sponsor 

ZEDMOTO 

KNN54 

SAKA MOTO RACING CLUB 

CS DUMBRAVITSA 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CRANK POWER 

CRANK POWER 

MK MOTOLAND 

ARTEMIS 

SMIRNA 

MOTOLAND 

SMIRNA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

GO RACING BUCURESTI 

CSM ODOBESTI 

AMKOUR RACING 

TAIFUN RACING TIMISOARA 

CSM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

MRM BUCURESTI 

ZEDMOTO 

ACS ENDURO BISTRITA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/4/2018 12:32:27 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

F1000 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

76 

86 

1 

38 

4 

194 

17 

65 

251 

2 

56 

93 

88 

709 

25 

11 

120 

24 

28 

85 

77 

71 

Name 

Kerem Ucar 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Valentin Todorov 

Assen Lilov 

Vlad Neaga 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Oleg Medenica 

Mario Ashminov 

Nenad Nisic 

Robertino Dumitru 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Sahin Karadayioglu 

Adrian Aelenei 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Sorin Alamorean 

Alexandru Rachieru 

Marin Virgil 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Daniel Mazilu 

Giorgio Versaci 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 
F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

6 

5 

4 

Diff 

0.102 

1.900 

2.128 

18.511 

18.549 

19.266 

54.027 

1:04.953 

1:07.712 

1:17.845 

1:18.293 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:24.739 

1:24.111 

1:24.797 

1:24.978 

1:26.275 

1:25.612 

1:26.443 

1:28.770 

1:25.778 

1:29.683 

1:30.444 

1:29.757 

1:31.928 

1:33.484 

1:36.400 

1:37.972 

1:41.448 

1:24.833 

1:37.436 

1:33.809 

Status 

TUR 

SRB 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

SRB 

BUL 

SRB 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

FYROM 

Addl2 

UMOK 

MK MOTOLAND 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

ZEDMOTO 

MCK PLEVEN 

VN MOTORSPORT TIMISOARA 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TROYAN MOTOCLUB 

MK MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

EGE MOTOSIKLET 

CENTURY TEAM 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

CENTURY TEAM 

VIK POWER ARAD 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

MRM BUCURESTI 

ENDURO TEAM VODNO 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.102 

Avg. Speed 

133,179 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.111 

Best Speed 

136,363 

Best Lap by 

86 - Kosta Jovanovic 

 

Printed: 15/4/2018 12:59:24 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:12:28 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

194 

38 

1 

76 

4 

65 

17 

251 

24 

86 

56 

93 

85 

709 

88 

28 

11 

25 

120 

Name 

Vlad Neaga 

Valentin Todorov 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Kerem Ucar 

Assen Lilov 

Oleg Medenica 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Mario Ashminov 

Marin Virgil 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Robertino Dumitru 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Daniel Mazilu 

Adrian Aelenei 

Sahin Karadayioglu 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Sorin Alamorean 

Ivaylo Todorov 

Alexandru Rachieru 

Class 
F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

Best Tm 

1:25.731 

1:25.861 

1:27.286 

1:27.426 

1:28.880 

1:30.091 

1:30.269 

1:30.486 

1:32.118 

1:32.200 

1:33.141 

1:33.839 

1:35.155 

1:35.385 

1:35.982 

1:37.921 

1:43.441 

1:46.113 

1:46.592 

Diff 

0.130 

1.555 

1.695 

3.149 

4.360 

4.538 

4.755 

6.387 

6.469 

7.410 

8.108 

9.424 

9.654 

10.251 

12.190 

17.710 

20.382 

20.861 

Best Speed 

133,786 

133,583 

131,403 

131,192 

129,046 

127,311 

127,060 

126,756 

124,510 

124,399 

123,142 

122,226 

120,536 

120,245 

119,497 

117,131 

110,881 

108,089 

107,603 

In Lap 

9 

6 

2 

8 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

6 

4 

12 

4 

8 

6 

2 

7 

Make 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

VN MOTORSPORT TIMISOARA 

ZEDMOTO 

TROYAN MOTO CLUB 

UMOK 

MCK PLEVEN 

MOTOMANIA.BG 

TROYAN MOTOCLUB 

CENTURY TEAM 

MK MOTOLAND 

CSM BUCURESTI 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

CENTURY TEAM 

EGE MOTOSIKLET 

VIK POWER ARAD 

PASCOTA I. I. TIMISOARA 

MOTO CLUB BOLYARI 

MRM BUCURESTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/4/2018 12:32:18 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 15 APRIL 2018 

F600 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/4/2018 09:25 


